
Girls Long Jump

Bib Name-First Name-Last Club Gen Age Best

501 Erin Gray Gala Harriers F 9 3.4

504 Grace McWhinnie TLJT F 10 3.52

508 Evie Renwick TLJT F 11 3.34

509 Kirsty Falconer TLJT F 11 3.48

510 Maartje De Zoeten Gala Harriers F 11 4.15

511 Anna Fairclough Gala Harriers F 12 3.24

513 Molly Macpherson TLJT F 13 3.63

517 Annabelle Murray TLJT F 14 3.54

520 Nina McCreath Chirnside Chasers F 14 4.03

524 Isla Paterson Gala Harriers F 11 3.38

526 Keira Mcgregor Chirnside Chasers F 11 2.63

528 Abby Munro TLJT F 11 DNS

529 Maria Imray Gala Harriers F 11 3.12

530 Laura Fuller Chirnside Chasers F 11 3.11

532 Hannah Meikle Chirnside Chasers F 13 4.31

533 Naesima De Zoeten Gala Harriers F 13 3.39

534 Mairi Forbes Gala Harriers F 13 4.07

538 Erin Moran Chirnside Chasers F 14 4.1

540 Emma Brus TLJT F 14 3.8

541 Kate Scott Gala Harriers F 15 DNS

544 Caris Brus TLJT F 16 DNS

502 Isla Train Gala Harriers F 9 2.37



Boys Long Jump

Bib Name-First Name-Last Club Gen Age Best

551 Ross Christie Gala Harriers M 9 3.85

553 Jack Dagg TLJT M 9 2.55

554 Kyle Anderson Gala Harriers M 9 2.76

555 Zico Field Chirnside Chasers M 10 2.85

556 Rory Antrobus Gala Harriers M 10 3.26

557 Harris Ross Chirnside Chasers M 10 DNS

559 Dima Graham Gala Harriers M 10 3.31

562 Blair McGowan TLJT M 11 2.47

563 Logan Kerr TLJT M 11 4.05

568 Charlie Rae Teviotdale Harriers M 13 3.23

571 Finn Douglas TLJT M 13 DNS

577 Innes Little Gala Harriers M 9 1.89

578 John Imray Gala Harriers M 9 3.08

579 Danny Lancaster Moorfoot M 10 3.25

581 Cameron Carlyle Moorfoot M 10 2.48

585 Arran Little Gala Harriers M 11 2.92

586 Oliver Stewart Chirnside Chasers M 12 3.36

587 Daniel Ross Chirnside Chasers M 12 3.33

589 Ewan Christie Gala Harriers M 12 3.69

591 Charlie Stewart Chirnside Chasers M 12 3.68

592 James Glendinning Gala Harriers M 12 2.77

High Jump Group 1



Bib Name-First Name-Last Best

502 Isla Train 0.95

512 Eloise Kerr 1.05

531 Isla Taylor 1.35

550 Iain Haldane DNS

552 Neco Lennie DNS

564 Kyle Taylor 1.25

566 Kai Lennie 1.1

572 Murray McGregor 1.45

583 Archie Hendry 1.15

593 Archie Fuller 1.35

596 Harry Fuller 1.4

Bib Name-First Name-Last Best

501 Erin Gray 1.05

508 Evie Renwick 1.15

532 Hannah Meikle 1.35

533 Naesima De Zoeten 1.25

538 Erin Moran 1.35

554 Kyle Anderson N/A

559 Dima Graham 1.05

578 John Imray 1.1

585 Arran Little 1.05

586 Oliver Stewart 1.15

589 Ewan Christie 1.2

591 Charlie Stewart 1.25

Discus

Bib Name-First Name-Last Club Gen Age Best 

515 Tammie-louise hunter Chirnside Chasers F 13 19.14

529 Maria Imray Gala Harriers F 11 11.31

531 Isla Taylor Chirnside Chasers F 13 14.61

538 Erin Moran Chirnside Chasers F 14 14.67

539 heather kinghorn Chirnside Chasers F 14 12.32

547 Alexandra Vallance Chirnside Chasers F 17 21.36

577 Innes Little Gala Harriers M 9 6.51

581 Cameron Carlyle Moorfoot M 10 7.65

592 James Glendinning Gala Harriers M 12 10.89

593 Archie Fuller Chirnside Chasers M 13 20.12

596 Harry Fuller Chirnside Chasers M 15 17.82

586 Oliver Stuart Chirnside Chasers M 12 10.02

554 Kyle Anderson Gala Harriers M 9 11.1

520 Nina McCreath Chirnside Chasers F 14 12.12

591 Charlie Stuart Chirnside Chasers M 12 14.3



Shot Putt

Bib Name-First Name-Last Club Age Gender Best

553 Jack Dagg TLJT 9 M( 2.72kg) DNS

576 Hamish Meikle Chirnside Chasers 9 M DNS

577 Innes Little Gala Harriers 9 M 3.63

578 John Imray Gala Harriers 9 M 4.42

506 Jess Colledge Moorfoot 10 F 6.54

557 Harris Ross Chirnside Chasers 10 M DNS

526 Keira Mcgregor Chirnside Chasers 11 F 4.5

528 Abby Munro TLJT 11 F DNS

529 Maria Imray Gala Harriers 11 F 6.21

530 Laura Fuller Chirnside Chasers 11 F 5.15

585 Arran Little Gala Harriers 11 M 5.28

591 Charlie Stewart Chirnside Chasers 12 M 5.8

592 James Glendinning Gala Harriers 12 M 6.76

515 Tammie-louise hunter Chirnside Chasers 13 F 7.6

531 Isla Taylor Chirnside Chasers 13 F 6.69

593 Archie Fuller Chirnside Chasers 13 M 8.32

539 heather kinghorn Chirnside Chasers 14 F 7.29

541 Kate Scott Gala Harriers 15 F DNS

544 Caris Brus TLJT 16 F DNS

547 Alexandra Vallance Chirnside Chasers 17 F 4kg 8.65


